BID TABULATION CONCRETE SLAB & CONNECTING SIDEWALKS - PVP, IFB #17-053

BASE BID	Sweetens Concrete Services, LLC		Byrne & Jones Construction		Lauritzen & Sons Concrete		E. Meier Contracting		Karrenbrock Construction, Inc.		Crafton Contracting Co		RV Wagner, Inc.			
DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRI	CE TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Concrete Slab for Batting Cage: 4" thick non-reinforced concrete slab, with 4" compacted type 5 aggregate	SY	310	\$35.70	\$11,067.00	\$54.30	\$16,833.00	\$49.85	\$15,453.50	\$60.58	\$18,779.80	\$36.00	\$11,160.00	\$50.75	\$15,732.50	\$50.00	\$15,500.00
Mobilization	LS	1		\$1,810.00	•	\$1,500.00		\$650.00		\$400.00		\$750.00		\$620.00		\$2,500.00
Restoration	LS	1		\$658.35		\$2,250.00		\$2,500.00		\$475.00		\$5,000.00		\$1,075.20		\$1,000.00
Total Base Bid:				\$13,535.35		\$20,583.00		\$18,603.50		\$19,654.80		\$16,910.00		\$17,427.70		\$19,000.00
ALTERNATE 1																
Concrete Sidewalk: 4" thick non-reinforced concrete sidewalk with 4" compacted type 5 aggregate	SY	115	\$35.70	\$4,105.50	\$63.80	\$7,337.00	\$47.15	\$5,422.25	\$56.17	\$6,459.55	\$36.00	\$4,140.00	\$52.75	\$6,066.25	\$62.00	\$7,130.00
Restoration	LS	1		\$439.95		\$1,000.00		\$4,500.00		\$300.00		\$1,000.00		\$1,075.70		\$800.00
Total Alternate 1:				\$4,545.45		\$8,337.00		\$9,922.25		\$6,759.55		\$5,140.00		\$7,141.95		\$7,930.00
ALTERNATE 2																
Concrete Sidewalk: 4" thick reinforced concrete sidewalk with 4" compacted type 5 aggregate	LS	85	\$35.70	\$3,034.50	\$64.65	\$5,495.25	\$49.15	\$4,177.75	\$62.36	\$5,300.60	\$36.00	\$3,060.00	\$52.75	\$4,483.75	\$80.00	\$6,800.00
Restoration	LS	1		\$197.82		\$1,000.00		\$1,500.00		\$250.00		\$1,000.00		\$1,075.00		\$300.00
Total Alternate 2:				\$3,232.32		\$6,495.25		\$5,677.75		\$5,550.60		\$4,060.00		\$5,558.75		\$7,100.00
			Sweetens Concrete		Byrne & Jones		Lauritzen & Sons		E. Meier Contracting		Karrenbrock		Crafton Contracting Co		RV Wagner, Inc.	
TOTAL BASE BID + ALT 1:				\$18,080.80		\$28,920.00		\$28,525.75		\$26,414.35		\$22,050.00		\$24,569.65		\$26,930.00
TOTAL BASE BID + ALT 1 + ALT 2:				\$21,313.12		\$35,415.25		\$34,203.50		\$31,964.95		\$26,110.00		\$30,128.40		\$34,030.00